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Table No. 2.
Table showing the Money-orders issued in New Zealand on Offices beyond the Dominion,

and Money-orders issued at Offices beyond the Dominion on New Zealand, during the
Years 1909 and 1910.

Drawn on New Zealand.

[88TTBD INR8TTBD IN >New Zealand.[KW

Wliere payable.

United Kingdom and Foreign Offices through
United Kingdom

United States of America
Austria
Canada
Cape of Good Hopu
Ceylon
Fiji ..
Germany
Hong Kong
India
Natal
New South Wales
Norway
Orange Fiee State
Queensland
Samoa ...
South Australia
Straits Settlements
Tasmania
Tonga
Transvaal
Victoria
Western Australia

Number.

61,385

10,067
2,550

736
355
201
211
875
336
845
132

36,939

22
2,716

26
1,942

19
ti,319

60
223

27,486
2,022

1909.

Amount.

£ a. d.
200,457 1 1

21,015 3 4
32,753 7 0
2,979 3 0
1,200 3 6

935 6 4
1,314 6 1
2,378 14 2
1,421 19 4
3,172 9 10

563 19 1
92,869 5 1

119 3 3
9,418 16 1

199 6 7
5,381 1 1

59 11 5
14,410 16 3

418 0 7
1,056 13 11

69,312 10 4
5,126 13 2

1910.

Number. Amount.

£ s. d.
65,809 216,538 r> l<1

10,287 19,235 17 7
2,372 33,248 10 4

84J 3,708 17 5
267 957 19 !)
240 1,452 5 1
258 805 13 8

1,034 3,225 13 6
362 1,568 16 4
94!) 3,435 10 5
116 571 7 10

36,344 92,977 0 11
70 276 3 1
16 91 1 9

2,771 9,971 7 7
32 192 14 2

1,746 5,525 12 4
41 Jll 11 11

6,077 13,165 16 1
47 732 16 8

197 994 13 1
24,584 61,893 14 8

1,874 4,965 5 3

Totals 155,457 466,562 10 6466,562 10 6
I 156,343156,343 475,646 16 3475,646 16 3

Where issued.
Number.

1909.

Amount. Number.

1910.

Amount.

United Kingdom andForeign Offices through
United Kingdom

United States of America
Austria
Canada ..
Cape of <'!<•<.!(I Hope
Ceylon
Fiji ..
Germany
Hong Kong
India
Natal
New South Wales
Norway
Orange Free State
Queensland .. .. ..
Samoa
South Australia
Straits Settlements .. .. .. I
Tasmania
Tonga
Transvaal
Victoria
Western Australia

9,160

2,046
31

608
173
35

709
160
50

240
76

9,080

■>i
1,748

386
982
56

1,895
479
377

5,882
1,178

I £ s. d.
47,829 13 6

8,862 7 7
281 15 6

2,897 8 11
939 14 9
107 1 7

3,101 2 0
678 t> 1
339 10 2
945 10 4
312 1 5

27,339 4 2

252 2 7
6,027 2 4
3,637 14 6
3,461 5 8

255 5 10
0,742 5 4
3,813 10 1
2,289 6 0

18,119 7 7
5,467 13 11

8,884

2,015
31

710
177
36

71!)
165
42

224
97

9,700
1

28
1,941

338
1,096

24
1,869

520
396

.5,876
1,242

£ 8. d.
46,737 1 3

8,994 7 7
07 16 9

2,947 19 8
1,139 1 1

119 18 11
3,191 2 6

788 8 1
207 10 7

1,027 8 0
445 18 11

29,119 17 10
0 6 7

216 13 0
<>,587 18 11
2,454 5 K
3,6!>l> !) 6

147 18 7
7,202 8 6
4,124 l> 6
2,411 9 4

18,248 4 11
5,790 19 11

Totals .. 35,375 i 143,699 10 4 36,126 145,698 1 5145,698 1 5


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

